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6 2 6 Ö Anders  Pettersson Älmhult (Sk)
211 14 4 Vet Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (Vs)

99 7 5 Vet Göran Myhberg Öregrund (St)
283 18 6 Ki Maximillian Drakendal Össeby-Garn (St)

56 1 3 L Ö Mats Fredriksson Össeby-Garn (St)
284 18 16 V L Ki Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby-Garn (St)
282 18 10 Ki Alexander Lönegran Össeby-Garn (St)
281 18 9 L Ki Björn Lönegran Össeby-Garn (St)

58 1 13 L Ki Henrik Lamne Össeby-Garn (St)
59 1 15 L Ki Kim  Pantzar Össeby-Garn (St)
57 1 7 L Ö Magnus Sehlberg Össeby-Garn (St)

138 9 12 Ö Lasse Åkesson Össjö (Sk)
135 9 6 L Ö Lennart Albinsson Össjö (Sk)
136 9 8 L Ö Anders Carlsson Össjö (Sk)
137 9 10 L Ö Göran Carlsson Össjö (Sk)
103 7 16 Ki Mickael Edholm Östhammar (St)

97 7 1 L Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammar (St)
100 7 7 L Vet Börje Nilsson Östhammar (St)

98 7 3 Vet Bengt Nordström Östhammar (St)
101 7 9 Jun Hugo Svanström Östhammar (St)
144 9 15 Jun Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby (Sk)
139 9 14 Ö Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby (Sk)
164 11 7 Ö Peter Östergren Ala-Gammalgarn (Go)
163 11 5 Ö Tohmas Rödel Ala-Gammalgarn (Go)

96 6 16 L Vet Alf Edin Ale (No)
95 6 14 L Vet Donald Johansson Ale (No)

220 14 14 Ki Johan Bergström Almunge Lenna (St)
219 14 12 Ki Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna (St)
218 14 10 L Ki Håkan Larsson Almunge Lenna (St)
202 13 16 Vet Göte  Ericsson Anundsjö (Vn)
171 11 12 Ö Simon Ness Arvika (Vä)

86 6 7 L Ö Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
81 6 1 L Ö Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
83 6 3 L Ö Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
84 6 5 L Ö Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
89 6 13 RM Sören Andersson Bälgviken (Sö)
88 6 11 Vet Göran Hägg Bälgviken (Sö)
87 6 9 Ö Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (Sö)
40 4 8 Ö Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (Up)
39 4 5 Vet Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (Up)

184 12 16 L Vet Birger Johansson Bara (Go)
221 15 11 Ki Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka (Vg)

9 2 15 Ki Stefan Lundbäck Boden (No)
176 11 16 Ki Patrik Andersson Bromölla (Sm)
175 11 14 Vet Bengt Hansson Bromölla (Sm)

14 2 16 L Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna (St)
268 17 14 Ki Andreas Backelin Bromma Solna (St)
273 18 11 L Ki Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna (St)

13 2 14 L Ki Samuel Eketorp Bromma Solna (St)
267 17 12 Ki Robin Erocsson Bromma Solna (St)
272 18 8 Ki Johan Hansen Bromma Solna (St)

53 1 4 Vet Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna (St)
269 17 15 Ki Jan Isenberg Bromma Solna (St)

55 1 8 Jun Samuel Jos Bromma Solna (St)
270 17 16 Ki Adam Lindholm Bromma Solna (St)
274 18 3 L Ki Martin  Long Bromma Solna (St)

54 1 6 Ö Mikael  Nilsson Bromma Solna (St)
271 18 1 L Ki Dan Walker Bromma Solna (St)

52 1 2 RM Kjell Hellbom Bromma-Solna (St)
129 9 2 L Jun Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstad (Sk)
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130 9 4 L Jun Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad (Sk)
210 14 2 Vet Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed (Vs)
208 14 1 Jun David Augustsson Eda (Vä)
209 14 3 Ö Henry Håkansson Eda (Vä)
142 9 13 Vet Ola Karlsson Edestad (Bl)
207 13 13 Vet Christer Bergström Edsbjörke (Vä)
205 13 9 Ö Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke (Vä)
206 13 11 Vet Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke (Vä)
231 15 6 Ki Benny Andersson Eggvena-Bråttenby (St)
229 15 2 RM Lars-Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
230 15 4 Ö Lars Ekstrand Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
233 8 16 V RM Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
232 15 8 Ö Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)

49 8 1 RM Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison (Sm)
70 3 8 Vet Lars  Lindgren Fagersta (Vm)
71 3 10 RM Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta (Vm)
73 5 8 Ö Niklas Moberg Finspong (Ös)
72 5 6 RM Sölve  Pihl Finspong (Ös)

125 8 12 Vet Kjell Ivarsson Flundre (Vg)
126 8 14 Ö Lars Ivarsson Flundre (Vg)

65 1 14 L Ki Andreas  Jansson Frösunda (St)
66 1 11 L Ki John Johansson Frösunda (St)
63 5 3 Vet Nils Lindberg Frötuna (St)
62 5 5 Vet Berndt Steffen Frötuna (St)

214 15 12 Ki Magnus Larsson Götene (Vg)
150 10 3 L Ö Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp (Bl)
149 10 1 L Ö Johan Yngveson Gammalstorp (Bl)
102 7 12 Vet Stefan Sahlen Gimo (St)

35 4 2 L Ö Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (Ör)
34 4 11 RM Rune  Lindgren Glanshammar (Ör)
37 4 7 Vet Christer Pettersson Glanshammar (Ör)
36 4 4 L Ö Magnus  Thoresson Glanshammar (Ör)

195 13 5 Vet Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimeton (Ha)
158 10 10 Vet Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Jä)
262 17 8 L Ki Patrik Edvardsson Hällestad-Dalby (Sk)
172 11 11 Vet Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby (Sk)
264 17 10 L Ki Mats Olsson Hällestad-Dalby (Sk)
197 13 6 L Vet Arne Bergström Härnösand (Vn)
198 13 8 Ö Emil Bergström Härnösand (Vn)

5 2 2 L Vet Gösta  Hermansson Härnösand (Vn)
199 13 10 L Vet Bo Johansson Härnösand (Vn)
140 9 16 V Vet Tommy Persson Hallabro (Bl)
234 15 7 Ki Simon Niva Haparanda (No)
235 15 9 Ki Patrik Vähäjärvi Haparanda (No)

30 3 13 Vet Jan Eriksson Haraker (Vm)
29 3 4 L Vet Torbjörn Eriksson Haraker (Vm)
31 3 6 Ö Rasmus Eriksson Widfor Haraker (Vm)
28 3 11 L Vet Bengt Lundgren Haraker (Vm)

223 14 16 Ki Varg Björklund Helsingborg (Sk)
7 2 4 Ö Ingemar  Månsson Helsingborg (Sk)

183 12 13 RM Yngve Jakobsson Hoburg (Go)
161 11 1 Ö Håkan Pettersson Hoburg (Go)

75 5 12 Ö Ulf Andersson Hofors (Gä)
74 5 10 RM Rolf Sundberg Hofors (Gä)

159 10 9 Vet Stefan  Johansson Hogdal (Jä)
216 14 9 Ki Stefan Johansson Huddinge (St)
217 14 11 Ki Ted Wallebo Huddinge (St)

79 5 16 Ö Rolf Nordkvist Järbo (Gä)
260 17 2 Ki Johan Arvsten Järvsö (Gä)
174 11 15 RM Krister Rudmark Jönköping (Sm)
173 11 13 RM Lars Willman Jönköping (Sm)
204 13 4 Vet Lars Axelsson Köla (Vä)
203 13 2 RM Lars-Åke Olsson Köla (Vä)

94 6 15 Ö Johannes Ek Kalix (No)
93 6 12 Ö Robert Ek Kalix (No)
90 6 6 L Ö Tomas Lindblom Kalix (No)
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92 6 10 Ö Kristian Rossi Kalix (No)
91 6 8 L Ö Leif Sandberg Kalix (No)

141 9 11 RM Jan Sabel Kallinge-F17 (Bl)
237 15 14 Ki Fredrik Nicklasson Karlstad (Vä)
180 12 7 L Vet Leif Ingmansson Klinte
128 9 1 Vet Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn (Vä)
110 7 10 RM Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (No)

33 4 1 RM Ingemar Söderbarg Kulltorp (Sm)
127 7 15 Ki Stefan Berglund Kumla (Ör)

8 2 8 Ö Håkan Fritz Landskrona (Sk)
239 15 13 Ki Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetter (Vs)

10 2 10 L Ö Stefan Forsberg Lidens (Vn)
11 2 12 L Ö Anders  Gustin Lidens (Vn)
46 4 16 V L Vet Tore  Bjurvén Lidingö (St)
47 4 14 Ö Stewe Eklund Lidingö (St)
45 4 3 Vet Bengt Granberg Lidingö (St)
44 4 12 L Vet Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (St)

226 15 1 Ki Anders Grimling Lidköping (Vg)
228 15 5 Ki Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping (Vg)
227 15 3 Ki Kenneth Nolberger Lidköping (Vg)
131 9 3 RM Gilbert Andersson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
133 9 7 Ö Mikael Eriksson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
132 9 5 L Ö Eva Jönsson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
134 9 9 Vet Lars Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)

12 2 9 Vet Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby (Up)
179 12 5 L Vet Tore  Olofsson Lokrume-Fole (Go)
215 14 8 Ki Robin Fagerström Mörrum (Bl)
250 16 13 V Ki Peter Byström Malmö (Sk)
238 16 11 Ki Ulf Trolle Malmö (Sk)
200 13 12 L Vet Bo Forsberg Moälven/Modo (Vn)
156 10 7 L Vet Erling Norgren Moälven/Modo (Vn)
213 14 7 L Ki Axel Hellström Närtuna Gottröra (St)
212 14 5 L Ki Tommy Hellström Närtuna Gottröra (St)
236 15 10 Ki Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud (Vä)
170 11 10 Ö Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud (Vä)
105 7 4 L Ö Niclas Grape Niemis (No)
104 7 2 L Ö Robert Grape Niemis (Sö)
106 7 6 RM Tage Puranen Niemis (No)
108 15 16 Ki Jan-Erik Saxevall Niemis (No)
107 7 8 RM Birger Stridsman Niemis (No)
111 7 13 Vet Tommy Åkerström Niemisel (No)
109 7 11 Ö Gustav Löfgren Niemisel (No)
169 11 8 RM Christer Rosenberg Nyköping (Sö)
189 12 2 RM Sune Påhls Rättvik (Da)

82 6 2 Jun Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (Ör)
85 6 4 Ö Mikael Carlsson Ramsberg (Ör)
50 5 1 Jun Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (Vb)

153 10 6 L Ö Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (Da)
152 10 4 Ö Daniel Jansson Rommehed (Da)
154 10 8 Ö Patrik Johansson Rommehed (Da)
155 10 12 Ki Therese Nilsen Rommehed (Da)
192 12 14 Ö Andreas Olsson Rommehed (Da)
191 12 12 Ö Sven Olsson Rommehed (Da)
151 10 2 RM Lars Ryden Rommehed (Da)

27 3 2 Vet Bo Wiqvist Rommehed (Da)
67 1 10 Vet Åke  Arbrink Rosersberg (St)
68 1 12 L Ki Lars Ekström Rosersberg (St)

249 16 10 L Ki Jonas Eriksson Rosersberg (St)
245 16 2 RM Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (St)
248 16 8 L Ki Stefan Griph Rosersberg (St)

51 1 1 Ö Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg (St)
246 16 4 L Ki Patrik Molander Rosersberg (St)
247 16 6 Ki Karl-Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (St)

80 5 14 Ö Roger Andersson S3 (No)
76 5 11 Vet Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 (No)

242 16 5 Ö Daniel Åkerström Sala (Vm)
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243 16 7 Vet Hans Eriksson Sala (Vm)
240 16 1 L Ö Peter Eriksson Sala (Vm)
244 16 9 Jun Isak Hede Johansson Sala (Vm)
241 16 3 L Ö Andreas Wistrand Sala (Vm)

77 5 13 Jun Kalle  Åberg Sandviken (Gä)
78 5 15 Ö Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken (Gä)

253 16 15 Ki Björn Rosén Sandviken (Gä)
112 7 14 Ki Niklas Nordgren Skellefteå (Vb)
168 11 9 Vet Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda (Vs)

42 4 10 Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (Up)
43 4 13 Ö Björn Olsson Skogstibble (Up)
25 5 7 L Ö Martin Andersson Skultuna (Vm)
24 5 2 RM Mats Andersson Skultuna (Vm)
26 5 9 L Ö Mattias Andersson Skultuna (Vm)
22 3 16 V L Vet Rune Bäckman Skultuna (Vm)
18 3 9 L Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna (Vm)
17 3 1 Jun Fabian Hedén Svensson Skultuna (Vm)
20 3 5 Vet Leif Hedlund Skultuna (Vm)
19 3 12 L Vet Göran Johansson Skultuna (Vm)
21 3 14 L Vet Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (Vm)
23 3 3 RM Jan Norlander Skultuna (Vm)
38 4 6 RM Gösta  Henriksson Skyllberg (Ör)

177 12 1 L Vet Mats Granqvist Stånga-Etelhem (Go)
178 12 3 L Vet George Niklasson Stånga-Etelhem (Go)

1 2 1 L Vet Bo  Allansson Stenungsund  (Vs)
2 2 5 L Vet Stellan Jacobson Stenungsund  (Vs)
3 2 3 L Ö Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund  (Vs)
4 2 7 L Ö Daniel Olsson Stenungsund  (Vs)

265 17 11 Ki David Lindgren Sthlms Amatör (St)
48 4 15 Vet Lennart Pree Sthlms Amatör (St)

266 17 13 Ki Martin Selander Sthlms Amatör (St)
32 3 7 Ö Thomas  Engdahl Sthlms Central (St)

252 16 14 Ki Tomas Carlsson Sthlms FBU (St)
251 16 12 Ki Jonathan Karreskog Sthlms FBU (St)
254 16 16 Ki Nichlas Lundbäck Sthlms FBU (St)
275 18 2 Ki Carl-Johan Kjellander Sthlms Skarp
276 18 4 Ki Berner Settervall Sthlms Skarp (St)
255 17 1 L Ki Jan Blomqvist Sundsvall (Vn)
257 17 5 L Ki Niklas  Forsberg Sundsvall (Vb)
258 17 7 L Ki Henric Norlander Sundsvall (Vn)
259 17 9 Ki Daniel Otterström Sundsvall (Vn)
256 17 3 L Ki Mattias Thafvelin Sundsvall (Vn)
160 10 11 Vet Leif Jonasson Sveg (Jä)
119 8 5 Vet Christer Fritiofsson Tämta (Vg)
120 8 7 RM Valter Gustafsson Tämta (Vg)
118 8 3 Ö Ingemar Högdahl Tämta (Vg)
222 14 15 Ki Robin Jönsson Tåstarp (Sk)
277 18 5 Ki Conny Svensson Törnsfall (Sm)
278 18 7 Ki Per Svensson Törnsfall (Sm)

60 1 5 L Ö Johan Berken TVÖR (St)
61 1 9 L Ö Lars Berken TVÖR (St)

225 14 13 Ki Peter Lodén Tierp-Tolfta (Up)
224 14 6 L Ki Hans Lundkvist Tierp-Tolfta (Up)
117 8 10 L Ö Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (Ös)
116 8 8 L Ö Patrik Jonsson Torshag (Ös)
113 2 11 L Ö Malin Svahn Torshag (Ös)
114 2 13 L Ö Mats Svahn Torshag (Ös)
115 8 6 Ö Örjan Walterhed Torshag (Ös)

15 8 2 L Vet Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad (Sö)
16 8 4 L Vet Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad (Sö)

157 10 5 RM Gösta Suwe Tullus (Jä)
261 17 4 Ki Johan Öberg Umeå (Vb)
263 17 6 Ki Christian Hedberg Umeå (Vb)
201 13 14 Vet John Lindgren Umeå (Vn)
185 12 15 Ki Karl Blom Ununge (St)

64 5 4 Vet Tony Jansson Ununge (St)
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186 12 4 Vet Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (St)
190 12 10 Ö Peter Lundqvist Ununge (St)
188 12 8 L Ö Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (St)
187 12 6 L Ö Jan Wallerström Ununge (St)
196 13 7 Ö Benny Svensson Värö (Ha)
124 8 15 Ö Björn Bjarnason Värnamo (Sm)
123 8 13 Vet Leif Danielsson Värnamo (Sm)
122 8 11 Ö Liselott Danielsson Värnamo (Sm)
121 8 9 Jun Eddie Johansson Värnamo (Sm)

69 3 15 Ki Marcus Olsson Västerås Skarp (Vm)
181 12 9 Vet Martin Ahlin Väte (Go)
162 11 3 Ö Mikael  Nettermark Väte (Go)
182 12 11 Vet Erling Söderlund Väte (Go)

41 4 9 Vet Göran Jansson Vaksala (Up)
194 13 3 Ö Christer Berntsson Varberg (Ha)
193 13 1 Vet Karl-Göran Johansson Varberg (Ha)
167 11 6 Vet Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten (Sö)
165 11 2 L Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten (Sö)
166 11 4 L Vet Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten (Sö)
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51 1 1 Ö Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg (St)
52 1 2 RM Kjell Hellbom Bromma-Solna (St)
56 1 3 L Ö Mats Fredriksson Össeby-Garn (St)
53 1 4 Vet Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna (St)
60 1 5 L Ö Johan Berken TVÖR (St)
54 1 6 Ö Mikael  Nilsson Bromma Solna (St)
57 1 7 L Ö Magnus Sehlberg Össeby-Garn (St)
55 1 8 Jun Samuel Jos Bromma Solna (St)
61 1 9 L Ö Lars Berken TVÖR (St)
67 1 10 Vet Åke  Arbrink Rosersberg (St)
66 1 11 L Ki John Johansson Frösunda (St)
68 1 12 L Ki Lars Ekström Rosersberg (St)
58 1 13 L Ki Henrik Lamne Össeby-Garn (St)
65 1 14 L Ki Andreas  Jansson Frösunda (St)
59 1 15 L Ki Kim  Pantzar Össeby-Garn (St)

1 2 1 L Vet Bo  Allansson Stenungsund  (Vs)
5 2 2 L Vet Gösta  Hermansson Härnösand (Vn)
3 2 3 L Ö Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund  (Vs)
7 2 4 Ö Ingemar  Månsson Helsingborg (Sk)
2 2 5 L Vet Stellan Jacobson Stenungsund  (Vs)
6 2 6 Ö Anders  Pettersson Älmhult (Sk)
4 2 7 L Ö Daniel Olsson Stenungsund  (Vs)
8 2 8 Ö Håkan Fritz Landskrona (Sk)

12 2 9 Vet Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby (Up)
10 2 10 L Ö Stefan Forsberg Lidens (Vn)

113 2 11 L Ö Malin Svahn Torshag (Ös)
11 2 12 L Ö Anders  Gustin Lidens (Vn)

114 2 13 L Ö Mats Svahn Torshag (Ös)
13 2 14 L Ki Samuel Eketorp Bromma Solna (St)

9 2 15 Ki Stefan Lundbäck Boden (No)
14 2 16 L Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna (St)
17 3 1 Jun Fabian Hedén Svensson Skultuna (Vm)
27 3 2 Vet Bo Wiqvist Rommehed (Da)
23 3 3 RM Jan Norlander Skultuna (Vm)
29 3 4 L Vet Torbjörn Eriksson Haraker (Vm)
20 3 5 Vet Leif Hedlund Skultuna (Vm)
31 3 6 Ö Rasmus Eriksson Widfor Haraker (Vm)
32 3 7 Ö Thomas  Engdahl Sthlms Central (St)
70 3 8 Vet Lars  Lindgren Fagersta (Vm)
18 3 9 L Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna (Vm)
71 3 10 RM Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta (Vm)
28 3 11 L Vet Bengt Lundgren Haraker (Vm)
19 3 12 L Vet Göran Johansson Skultuna (Vm)
30 3 13 Vet Jan Eriksson Haraker (Vm)
21 3 14 L Vet Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (Vm)
69 3 15 Ki Marcus Olsson Västerås Skarp (Vm)
22 3 16 V L Vet Rune Bäckman Skultuna (Vm)
33 4 1 RM Ingemar Söderbarg Kulltorp (Sm)
35 4 2 L Ö Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (Ör)
45 4 3 Vet Bengt Granberg Lidingö (St)
36 4 4 L Ö Magnus  Thoresson Glanshammar (Ör)
39 4 5 Vet Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (Up)
38 4 6 RM Gösta  Henriksson Skyllberg (Ör)
37 4 7 Vet Christer Pettersson Glanshammar (Ör)
40 4 8 Ö Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (Up)
41 4 9 Vet Göran Jansson Vaksala (Up)
42 4 10 Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (Up)
34 4 11 RM Rune  Lindgren Glanshammar (Ör)
44 4 12 L Vet Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (St)
43 4 13 Ö Björn Olsson Skogstibble (Up)
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47 4 14 Ö Stewe Eklund Lidingö (St)
48 4 15 Vet Lennart Pree Sthlms Amatör (St)
46 4 16 V L Vet Tore  Bjurvén Lidingö (St)
50 5 1 Jun Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (Vb)
24 5 2 RM Mats Andersson Skultuna (Vm)
63 5 3 Vet Nils Lindberg Frötuna (St)
64 5 4 Vet Tony Jansson Ununge (St)
62 5 5 Vet Berndt Steffen Frötuna (St)
72 5 6 RM Sölve  Pihl Finspong (Ös)
25 5 7 L Ö Martin Andersson Skultuna (Vm)
73 5 8 Ö Niklas Moberg Finspong (Ös)
26 5 9 L Ö Mattias Andersson Skultuna (Vm)
74 5 10 RM Rolf Sundberg Hofors (Gä)
76 5 11 Vet Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 (No)
75 5 12 Ö Ulf Andersson Hofors (Gä)
77 5 13 Jun Kalle  Åberg Sandviken (Gä)
80 5 14 Ö Roger Andersson S3 (No)
78 5 15 Ö Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken (Gä)
79 5 16 Ö Rolf Nordkvist Järbo (Gä)
81 6 1 L Ö Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
82 6 2 Jun Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (Ör)
83 6 3 L Ö Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
85 6 4 Ö Mikael Carlsson Ramsberg (Ör)
84 6 5 L Ö Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
90 6 6 L Ö Tomas Lindblom Kalix (No)
86 6 7 L Ö Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö)
91 6 8 L Ö Leif Sandberg Kalix (No)
87 6 9 Ö Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (Sö)
92 6 10 Ö Kristian Rossi Kalix (No)
88 6 11 Vet Göran Hägg Bälgviken (Sö)
93 6 12 Ö Robert Ek Kalix (No)
89 6 13 RM Sören Andersson Bälgviken (Sö)
95 6 14 L Vet Donald Johansson Ale (No)
94 6 15 Ö Johannes Ek Kalix (No)
96 6 16 L Vet Alf Edin Ale (No)
97 7 1 L Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammar (St)

104 7 2 L Ö Robert Grape Niemis (Sö)
98 7 3 Vet Bengt Nordström Östhammar (St)

105 7 4 L Ö Niclas Grape Niemis (No)
99 7 5 Vet Göran Myhberg Öregrund (St)

106 7 6 RM Tage Puranen Niemis (No)
100 7 7 L Vet Börje Nilsson Östhammar (St)
107 7 8 RM Birger Stridsman Niemis (No)
101 7 9 Jun Hugo Svanström Östhammar (St)
110 7 10 RM Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (No)
109 7 11 Ö Gustav Löfgren Niemisel (No)
102 7 12 Vet Stefan Sahlen Gimo (St)
111 7 13 Vet Tommy Åkerström Niemisel (No)
112 7 14 Ki Niklas Nordgren Skellefteå (Vb)
127 7 15 Ki Stefan Berglund Kumla (Ör)
103 7 16 Ki Mickael Edholm Östhammar (St)

49 8 1 RM Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison (Sm)
15 8 2 L Vet Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad (Sö)

118 8 3 Ö Ingemar Högdahl Tämta (Vg)
16 8 4 L Vet Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad (Sö)

119 8 5 Vet Christer Fritiofsson Tämta (Vg)
115 8 6 Ö Örjan Walterhed Torshag (Ös)
120 8 7 RM Valter Gustafsson Tämta (Vg)
116 8 8 L Ö Patrik Jonsson Torshag (Ös)
121 8 9 Jun Eddie Johansson Värnamo (Sm)
117 8 10 L Ö Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (Ös)
122 8 11 Ö Liselott Danielsson Värnamo (Sm)
125 8 12 Vet Kjell Ivarsson Flundre (Vg)
123 8 13 Vet Leif Danielsson Värnamo (Sm)
126 8 14 Ö Lars Ivarsson Flundre (Vg)
124 8 15 Ö Björn Bjarnason Värnamo (Sm)
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233 8 16 V RM Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
128 9 1 Vet Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn (Vä)
129 9 2 L Jun Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstad (Sk)
131 9 3 RM Gilbert Andersson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
130 9 4 L Jun Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad (Sk)
132 9 5 L Ö Eva Jönsson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
135 9 6 L Ö Lennart Albinsson Össjö (Sk)
133 9 7 Ö Mikael Eriksson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
136 9 8 L Ö Anders Carlsson Össjö (Sk)
134 9 9 Vet Lars Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka (Ha)
137 9 10 L Ö Göran Carlsson Össjö (Sk)
141 9 11 RM Jan Sabel Kallinge-F17 (Bl)
138 9 12 Ö Lasse Åkesson Össjö (Sk)
142 9 13 Vet Ola Karlsson Edestad (Bl)
139 9 14 Ö Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby (Sk)
144 9 15 Jun Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby (Sk)
140 9 16 V Vet Tommy Persson Hallabro (Bl)
149 10 1 L Ö Johan Yngveson Gammalstorp (Bl)
151 10 2 RM Lars Ryden Rommehed (Da)
150 10 3 L Ö Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp (Bl)
152 10 4 Ö Daniel Jansson Rommehed (Da)
157 10 5 RM Gösta Suwe Tullus (Jä)
153 10 6 L Ö Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (Da)
156 10 7 L Vet Erling Norgren Moälven/Modo (Vn)
154 10 8 Ö Patrik Johansson Rommehed (Da)
159 10 9 Vet Stefan  Johansson Hogdal (Jä)
158 10 10 Vet Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Jä)
160 10 11 Vet Leif Jonasson Sveg (Jä)
155 10 12 Ki Therese Nilsen Rommehed (Da)
161 11 1 Ö Håkan Pettersson Hoburg (Go)
165 11 2 L Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten (Sö)
162 11 3 Ö Mikael  Nettermark Väte (Go)
166 11 4 L Vet Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten (Sö)
163 11 5 Ö Tohmas Rödel Ala-Gammalgarn (Go)
167 11 6 Vet Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten (Sö)
164 11 7 Ö Peter Östergren Ala-Gammalgarn (Go)
169 11 8 RM Christer Rosenberg Nyköping (Sö)
168 11 9 Vet Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda (Vs)
170 11 10 Ö Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud (Vä)
172 11 11 Vet Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby (Sk)
171 11 12 Ö Simon Ness Arvika (Vä)
173 11 13 RM Lars Willman Jönköping (Sm)
175 11 14 Vet Bengt Hansson Bromölla (Sm)
174 11 15 RM Krister Rudmark Jönköping (Sm)
176 11 16 Ki Patrik Andersson Bromölla (Sm)
177 12 1 L Vet Mats Granqvist Stånga-Etelhem (Go)
189 12 2 RM Sune Påhls Rättvik (Da)
178 12 3 L Vet George Niklasson Stånga-Etelhem (Go)
186 12 4 Vet Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (St)
179 12 5 L Vet Tore  Olofsson Lokrume-Fole (Go)
187 12 6 L Ö Jan Wallerström Ununge (St)
180 12 7 L Vet Leif Ingmansson Klinte
188 12 8 L Ö Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (St)
181 12 9 Vet Martin Ahlin Väte (Go)
190 12 10 Ö Peter Lundqvist Ununge (St)
182 12 11 Vet Erling Söderlund Väte (Go)
191 12 12 Ö Sven Olsson Rommehed (Da)
183 12 13 RM Yngve Jakobsson Hoburg (Go)
192 12 14 Ö Andreas Olsson Rommehed (Da)
185 12 15 Ki Karl Blom Ununge (St)
184 12 16 L Vet Birger Johansson Bara (Go)
193 13 1 Vet Karl-Göran Johansson Varberg (Ha)
203 13 2 RM Lars-Åke Olsson Köla (Vä)
194 13 3 Ö Christer Berntsson Varberg (Ha)
204 13 4 Vet Lars Axelsson Köla (Vä)
195 13 5 Vet Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimeton (Ha)
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197 13 6 L Vet Arne Bergström Härnösand (Vn)
196 13 7 Ö Benny Svensson Värö (Ha)
198 13 8 Ö Emil Bergström Härnösand (Vn)
205 13 9 Ö Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke (Vä)
199 13 10 L Vet Bo Johansson Härnösand (Vn)
206 13 11 Vet Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke (Vä)
200 13 12 L Vet Bo Forsberg Moälven/Modo (Vn)
207 13 13 Vet Christer Bergström Edsbjörke (Vä)
201 13 14 Vet John Lindgren Umeå (Vn)
202 13 16 Vet Göte  Ericsson Anundsjö (Vn)
208 14 1 Jun David Augustsson Eda (Vä)
210 14 2 Vet Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed (Vs)
209 14 3 Ö Henry Håkansson Eda (Vä)
211 14 4 Vet Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (Vs)
212 14 5 L Ki Tommy Hellström Närtuna Gottröra (St)
224 14 6 L Ki Hans Lundkvist Tierp-Tolfta (Up)
213 14 7 L Ki Axel Hellström Närtuna Gottröra (St)
215 14 8 Ki Robin Fagerström Mörrum (Bl)
216 14 9 Ki Stefan Johansson Huddinge (St)
218 14 10 L Ki Håkan Larsson Almunge Lenna (St)
217 14 11 Ki Ted Wallebo Huddinge (St)
219 14 12 Ki Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna (St)
225 14 13 Ki Peter Lodén Tierp-Tolfta (Up)
220 14 14 Ki Johan Bergström Almunge Lenna (St)
222 14 15 Ki Robin Jönsson Tåstarp (Sk)
223 14 16 Ki Varg Björklund Helsingborg (Sk)
226 15 1 Ki Anders Grimling Lidköping (Vg)
229 15 2 RM Lars-Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
227 15 3 Ki Kenneth Nolberger Lidköping (Vg)
230 15 4 Ö Lars Ekstrand Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
228 15 5 Ki Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping (Vg)
231 15 6 Ki Benny Andersson Eggvena-Bråttenby (St)
234 15 7 Ki Simon Niva Haparanda (No)
232 15 8 Ö Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttenby (Vg)
235 15 9 Ki Patrik Vähäjärvi Haparanda (No)
236 15 10 Ki Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud (Vä)
221 15 11 Ki Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka (Vg)
214 15 12 Ki Magnus Larsson Götene (Vg)
239 15 13 Ki Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetter (Vs)
237 15 14 Ki Fredrik Nicklasson Karlstad (Vä)
108 15 16 Ki Jan-Erik Saxevall Niemis (No)
240 16 1 L Ö Peter Eriksson Sala (Vm)
245 16 2 RM Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (St)
241 16 3 L Ö Andreas Wistrand Sala (Vm)
246 16 4 L Ki Patrik Molander Rosersberg (St)
242 16 5 Ö Daniel Åkerström Sala (Vm)
247 16 6 Ki Karl-Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (St)
243 16 7 Vet Hans Eriksson Sala (Vm)
248 16 8 L Ki Stefan Griph Rosersberg (St)
244 16 9 Jun Isak Hede Johansson Sala (Vm)
249 16 10 L Ki Jonas Eriksson Rosersberg (St)
238 16 11 Ki Ulf Trolle Malmö (Sk)
251 16 12 Ki Jonathan Karreskog Sthlms FBU (St)
250 16 13 V Ki Peter Byström Malmö (Sk)
252 16 14 Ki Tomas Carlsson Sthlms FBU (St)
253 16 15 Ki Björn Rosén Sandviken (Gä)
254 16 16 Ki Nichlas Lundbäck Sthlms FBU (St)
255 17 1 L Ki Jan Blomqvist Sundsvall (Vn)
260 17 2 Ki Johan Arvsten Järvsö (Gä)
256 17 3 L Ki Mattias Thafvelin Sundsvall (Vn)
261 17 4 Ki Johan Öberg Umeå (Vb)
257 17 5 L Ki Niklas  Forsberg Sundsvall (Vb)
263 17 6 Ki Christian Hedberg Umeå (Vb)
258 17 7 L Ki Henric Norlander Sundsvall (Vn)
262 17 8 L Ki Patrik Edvardsson Hällestad-Dalby (Sk)
259 17 9 Ki Daniel Otterström Sundsvall (Vn)
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264 17 10 L Ki Mats Olsson Hällestad-Dalby (Sk)
265 17 11 Ki David Lindgren Sthlms Amatör (St)
267 17 12 Ki Robin Erocsson Bromma Solna (St)
266 17 13 Ki Martin Selander Sthlms Amatör (St)
268 17 14 Ki Andreas Backelin Bromma Solna (St)
269 17 15 Ki Jan Isenberg Bromma Solna (St)
270 17 16 Ki Adam Lindholm Bromma Solna (St)
271 18 1 L Ki Dan Walker Bromma Solna (St)
275 18 2 Ki Carl-Johan Kjellander Sthlms Skarp
274 18 3 L Ki Martin  Long Bromma Solna (St)
276 18 4 Ki Berner Settervall Sthlms Skarp (St)
277 18 5 Ki Conny Svensson Törnsfall (Sm)
283 18 6 Ki Maximillian Drakendal Össeby-Garn (St)
278 18 7 Ki Per Svensson Törnsfall (Sm)
272 18 8 Ki Johan Hansen Bromma Solna (St)
281 18 9 L Ki Björn Lönegran Össeby-Garn (St)
282 18 10 Ki Alexander Lönegran Össeby-Garn (St)
273 18 11 L Ki Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna (St)
284 18 16 V L Ki Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby-Garn (St)
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